Cross Creek Nursery Fall Sale: All Nursery Stock is 15% off
Below Listing are Select Stock that is on sale at the stated price or discount,
not in addition to the 15%. All plant promise guarantees still apply.

CROSS CREEK NURSERY FALL SALE EXTRA SPECIALS
Plant Name (Common) Size Discount % Or Price

Evergreens

Blue Hollies any 30%
Blue Point #2 $ 10.00
Blue Sargeant #2 $ 15.00
Dark American Arborvitae #10 $ 28.00
Dark American Arborvitae B&B $ 50.00
Elegantissima Arborvitae #7 $ 45.00
Emerald Green #2 $ 10.00
Emerald Green Arborvitae 6 ft 30%
Fruitland #5 30%
Globe Arborvitae #5 30%
Globe Blue Spruce B&B 30%
Green Giant Arborvitae any 50%
Green Pfitzer #5 $25.00
Hetz Juniper #2 $ 10.00
Hicks Yew #7 30%
Juniper Nicks Compact #7 30%
Juniper Sea Green #5 30%
Juniper Sea Green #3 $ 29.50
Large Leaf Rhododendron any 30%
Montgomery Blue Spruce B&B 30%
Mopps Glodthread Cypress #3 $ 29.50
Olga Pjm Rhodies #3 25%
PIM Rhododenron any 25%
Pom Pom Topiaries any $150.00
White Pine #5 $ 29.00
Wichita #2 $ 10.00



DECIDUOUS
Plant Name (Common)

Barberry Rosey Glow
Barberry Royal Burgundy
Burning Bushes

Butterfly Bushes

David Ramsey Hydrangeas (Blue)
Dwarf Korean Lilac

Eaton Farms Container Trees
Emerald Gaiety Euonymus
Emerald n' Green Euonymus
Fruit bushes

Fruit Trees

6old Flame Spirea

Gold Mound Spirea

Grasses

Ninebark Golden

Peonies

Potentilla White

Potentilla Yellow

Sandcherry

Silver Lace Vine

All other Nursery Stock is 15% off
Just Ask we will be happy to assist you

Size

#3

#3
B&B
#3

#3

#3
#15
#2, #3
#2, #3
any
#4, #10
#3

#3

any
any
any

#2

#3

#7

#2

Discount % Or Price

30%
30%
30%
30%
30%
30%
$ 110.00
30%
30%
50%
50%
30%
30%
30%
30%
25%
30%
50%
30%
$ 10.00

Delivery and/or installation is available for an additional fee.



