Cross Creek Nursery Fall Sale: All Nursery Stock is 15% off
Below Listing are Select Stock that is on sale at the stated price or discount,
not in addition to the 15%. All plant promise guarantees still apply.

CROSS CREEK NURSERY FALL SALE EXTRA SPECIALS

Evergreens Evergreens	Plant Name (Common)	Size	Discount % Or Price	
Blue Point #2 \$ 10.00 Blue Sargeant #2 \$ 15.00 Dark American Arborvitae #10 \$ 28.00 Dark American Arborvitae B&B \$ 50.00 Elegantissima Arborvitae #7 \$ 45.00 Emerald Green #2 \$ 10.00 Emerald Green Arborvitae 6 ft 30% Fruitland #5 30% Globe Arborvitae #5 30% Globe Blue Spruce B&B 30% Green Giant Arborvitae any 50% Green Pfitzer #5 \$25.00 Hetz Juniper #2 \$ 10.00 Hicks Yew #7 30% Juniper Nicks Compact #7 30% Juniper Sea Green #5 30% Juniper Sea Green #3 \$ 29.50 Large Leaf Rhododendron any 30% Montgomery Blue Spruce B&B 30% Mopps Glodthread Cypress #3 \$ 29.50 Olga Pjm Rhodies #3	Evergreens			
Blue Sargeant #2 \$ 15.00 Dark American Arborvitae #10 \$ 28.00 Dark American Arborvitae B&B \$ 50.00 Elegantissima Arborvitae #7 \$ 45.00 Emerald Green #2 \$ 10.00 Emerald Green Arborvitae 6 ft 30% Fruitland #5 30% Globe Arborvitae #5 30% Globe Blue Spruce B&B 30% Green Giant Arborvitae any 50% Green Pfitzer #5 \$25.00 Hetz Juniper #2 \$ 10.00 Hicks Yew #7 30% Juniper Nicks Compact #7 30% Juniper Sea Green #5 30% Juniper Sea Green #3 \$ 29.50 Large Leaf Rhododendron any 30% Montgomery Blue Spruce B&B 30% Mopps Glodthread Cypress #3 \$ 29.50 Olga Pjm Rhodies #3 25%	Blue Hollies	any		30%
Dark American Arborvitae #10 \$ 28.00 Dark American Arborvitae B&B \$ 50.00 Elegantissima Arborvitae #7 \$ 45.00 Emerald Green #2 \$ 10.00 Emerald Green Arborvitae 6 ft 30% Fruitland #5 30% Globe Arborvitae #5 30% Globe Blue Spruce B&B 30% Green Giant Arborvitae any 50% Green Pfitzer #5 \$25.00 Hetz Juniper #2 \$ 10.00 Hicks Yew #7 30% Juniper Nicks Compact #7 30% Juniper Sea Green #5 30% Juniper Sea Green #3 \$ 29.50 Large Leaf Rhododendron any 30% Montgomery Blue Spruce B&B 30% Mopps Glodthread Cypress #3 \$ 29.50 Olga Pjm Rhodies #3 25%	Blue Point	#2	\$	10.00
Dark American Arborvitae B&B \$ 50.00 Elegantissima Arborvitae #7 \$ 45.00 Emerald Green #2 \$ 10.00 Emerald Green Arborvitae 6 ft 30% Fruitland #5 30% Globe Arborvitae #5 30% Globe Blue Spruce B&B 30% Green Giant Arborvitae any 50% Green Pfitzer #5 \$25.00 Hetz Juniper #2 \$ 10.00 Hicks Yew #7 30% Juniper Nicks Compact #7 30% Juniper Sea Green #5 30% Juniper Sea Green #3 \$ 29.50 Large Leaf Rhododendron any 30% Montgomery Blue Spruce B&B 30% Mopps Glodthread Cypress #3 \$ 29.50 Olga Pjm Rhodies #3 \$ 29.50	Blue Sargeant	#2	\$	15.00
Elegantissima Arborvitae #7 \$ 45.00 Emerald Green #2 \$ 10.00 Emerald Green Arborvitae 6 ft 30% Fruitland #5 30% Globe Arborvitae #5 30% Globe Blue Spruce B&B 30% Green Giant Arborvitae any 50% Green Pfitzer #5 \$25.00 Hetz Juniper #2 \$ 10.00 Hicks Yew #7 30% Juniper Nicks Compact #7 30% Juniper Sea Green #5 30% Juniper Sea Green #5 30% Montgomery Blue Spruce B&B 30% Montgomery Blue Spruce B&B 30% Mopps Glodthread Cypress #3 \$ 29.50 Olga Pjm Rhodies #3 \$ 29.50	Dark American Arborvitae	#10	\$	28.00
Emerald Green #2 \$ 10.00 Emerald Green Arborvitae 6 ft 30% Fruitland #5 30% Globe Arborvitae #5 30% Globe Blue Spruce B&B 30% Green Giant Arborvitae any 50% Green Pfitzer #5 \$25.00 Hetz Juniper #2 \$ 10.00 Hicks Yew #7 30% Juniper Nicks Compact #7 30% Juniper Sea Green #5 30% Juniper Sea Green #5 30% Juniper Sea Green #3 \$ 29.50 Large Leaf Rhododendron any 30% Montgomery Blue Spruce B&B 30% Mopps Glodthread Cypress #3 \$ 29.50 Olga Pjm Rhodies #3 25%	Dark American Arborvitae	B&B	\$	50.00
Emerald Green Arborvitae 6 ft 30% Fruitland #5 30% Globe Arborvitae #5 30% Globe Blue Spruce B&B 30% Green Giant Arborvitae any 50% Green Pfitzer #5 \$25.00 Hetz Juniper #2 \$ 10.00 Hicks Yew #7 30% Juniper Nicks Compact #7 30% Juniper Sea Green #5 30% Juniper Sea Green #3 \$ 29.50 Large Leaf Rhododendron any 30% Montgomery Blue Spruce B&B 30% Mopps Glodthread Cypress #3 \$ 29.50 Olga Pjm Rhodies #3 25%	Elegantissima Arborvitae	#7	\$	45.00
Fruitland #5 30% Globe Arborvitae #5 30% Globe Blue Spruce B&B 30% Green Giant Arborvitae any 50% Green Pfitzer #5 \$25.00 Hetz Juniper #2 \$ 10.00 Hicks Yew #7 30% Juniper Nicks Compact #7 30% Juniper Sea Green #5 30% Juniper Sea Green #3 \$ 29.50 Large Leaf Rhododendron any 30% Montgomery Blue Spruce B&B 30% Mopps Glodthread Cypress #3 \$ 29.50 Olga Pjm Rhodies #3 \$ 29.50	Emerald Green	#2	\$	10.00
Globe Arborvitae #5 30% Globe Blue Spruce B&B 30% Green Giant Arborvitae any 50% Green Pfitzer #5 \$25.00 Hetz Juniper #2 \$ 10.00 Hicks Yew #7 30% Juniper Nicks Compact #7 30% Juniper Sea Green #5 30% Juniper Sea Green #3 \$ 29.50 Large Leaf Rhododendron any 30% Montgomery Blue Spruce B&B 30% Mopps Glodthread Cypress #3 \$ 29.50 Olga Pjm Rhodies #3 \$ 25%	Emerald Green Arborvitae	6 ft		30%
Globe Blue Spruce Green Giant Arborvitae any Green Pfitzer #5 \$25.00 Hetz Juniper #2 \$ 10.00 Hicks Yew #7 30% Juniper Nicks Compact #7 30% Juniper Sea Green #5 30% Juniper Sea Green #3 \$ \$ 29.50 Large Leaf Rhododendron Any Montgomery Blue Spruce B&B Mopps Glodthread Cypress #3 \$ 29.50 Olga Pjm Rhodies	Fruitland	#5		30%
Green Giant Arborvitae any 50% Green Pfitzer #5 \$25.00 Hetz Juniper #2 \$ 10.00 Hicks Yew #7 30% Juniper Nicks Compact #7 30% Juniper Sea Green #5 30% Juniper Sea Green #3 \$ 29.50 Large Leaf Rhododendron any 30% Montgomery Blue Spruce B&B 30% Mopps Glodthread Cypress #3 \$ 29.50 Olga Pjm Rhodies #3 \$ 25%	Globe Arborvitae	#5		30%
Green Pfitzer #5 \$25.00 Hetz Juniper #2 \$ 10.00 Hicks Yew #7 30% Juniper Nicks Compact #7 30% Juniper Sea Green #5 30% Juniper Sea Green #3 \$ 29.50 Large Leaf Rhododendron any 30% Montgomery Blue Spruce B&B 30% Mopps Glodthread Cypress #3 \$ 29.50 Olga Pjm Rhodies #3 25%	Globe Blue Spruce	B&B		30%
Hetz Juniper #2 \$ 10.00 Hicks Yew #7 30% Juniper Nicks Compact #7 30% Juniper Sea Green #5 30% Juniper Sea Green #3 \$ 29.50 Large Leaf Rhododendron any 30% Montgomery Blue Spruce B&B 30% Mopps Glodthread Cypress #3 \$ 29.50 Olga Pjm Rhodies #3 25%	Green Giant Arborvitae	any		50%
Hicks Yew #7 30% Juniper Nicks Compact #7 30% Juniper Sea Green #5 30% Juniper Sea Green #3 \$ 29.50 Large Leaf Rhododendron any 30% Montgomery Blue Spruce B&B 30% Mopps Glodthread Cypress #3 \$ 29.50 Olga Pjm Rhodies #3 25%	Green Pfitzer	# 5		\$25.00
Juniper Nicks Compact #7 30% Juniper Sea Green #5 30% Juniper Sea Green #3 \$ 29.50 Large Leaf Rhododendron any 30% Montgomery Blue Spruce B&B 30% Mopps Glodthread Cypress #3 \$ 29.50 Olga Pjm Rhodies #3 25%	Hetz Juniper	#2	\$	10.00
Juniper Sea Green #5 30% Juniper Sea Green #3 \$ 29.50 Large Leaf Rhododendron any 30% Montgomery Blue Spruce B&B 30% Mopps Glodthread Cypress #3 \$ 29.50 Olga Pjm Rhodies #3 25%	Hicks Yew	#7		30%
Juniper Sea Green #3 \$ 29.50 Large Leaf Rhododendron any 30% Montgomery Blue Spruce B&B 30% Mopps Glodthread Cypress #3 \$ 29.50 Olga Pjm Rhodies #3 25%	Juniper Nicks Compact	# 7		30%
Large Leaf Rhododendronany30%Montgomery Blue SpruceB&B30%Mopps Glodthread Cypress#3\$29.50Olga Pjm Rhodies#325%	Juniper Sea Green	# 5		30%
Montgomery Blue Spruce B&B 30% Mopps Glodthread Cypress #3 \$ 29.50 Olga Pjm Rhodies #3 25%	Juniper Sea Green	#3	\$	29.50
Mopps Glodthread Cypress #3 \$ 29.50 Olga Pjm Rhodies #3 25%	Large Leaf Rhododendron	any		30%
Olga Pjm Rhodies #3 25%	Montgomery Blue Spruce	B&B		30%
	Mopps Glodthread Cypress	#3	\$	29.50
PJM Rhododenron any 25%	Olga Pjm Rhodies	#3		25%
	PJM Rhododenron	any		25%
Pom Pom Topiaries any \$150.00	Pom Pom Topiaries	any		\$150.00
White Pine #5 \$ 29.00	White Pine	#5	\$	29.00
Wichita #2 \$ 10.00	Wichita	#2	\$	10.00

DECIDUOUS

Plant Name (Common)	Size	Discount % Or Price	
Barberry Rosey Glow	#3	30%	,
Barberry Royal Burgundy	#3	30%	, 3
Burning Bushes	В&В	30%	, 5
Butterfly Bushes	#3	30%	, >
David Ramsey Hydrangeas (Blue)	#3	30%	, >
Dwarf Korean Lilac	#3	30%	, >
Eaton Farms Container Trees	#15	\$ 110.00	
Emerald Gaiety Euonymus	#2, #3	30%	, >
Emerald n' Green Euonymus	#2, #3	30%	, >
Fruit bushes	any	50%	, >
Fruit Trees	#4, #10	50%	, >
Gold Flame Spirea	#3	30%	, >
Gold Mound Spirea	#3	30%	, >
Grasses	any	30%	, >
Ninebark Golden	any	30%	, >
Peonies	any	25%	, >
Potentilla White	#2	30%	, >
Potentilla Yellow	#3	50%	, >
Sandcherry	# 7	30%	, >
Silver Lace Vine	#2	\$ 10.00	

All other Nursery Stock is 15% off
Just Ask we will be happy to assist you
Delivery and/or installation is available for an additional fee.